
No. 1.0.10 
Revised 10/11/16 

 

CONTRACT MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG 
 

SEPULVEDA TRANSIT CORRIDOR ENVIRONMENTAL REVIEW 
AND CONCEPTUAL ENGINEERING/AE67085000 

 

Mod. 
No. 

Description 

Status 
(approved 

or 
pending) 

Date $ Amount 

1 Revised Scope of Services to clarify 
Task 5 - DEIS and DEIR preparation 
circulation, review and approvals 

Approved 11/30/20 $0.00 

2 Environmental review of three 
additional alternatives. 

Pending Pending $4,723,199 

 Modification Total: 
 

  $4,723,199 

 Original Contract: Approved  $48,304,067 

 Total:   $53,027,266 

 
 

 

ATTACHMENT C 


